           Power Over Ethernet Switches              POE3024G-2GS
sales@upcomnet.com                         1                         www.upcomnet.com
24*10/100/1000M PoE Ports + 2*Gigabit SFP Uplink Port
 Features
● Support 24* 10/100/1000M PoE Ports + 2* Gigabit SFP Uplink Port;
● Comply with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3z;
● Compatible with IEEE802.3at (30W) and IEEE802.3af (15.4w);
● Ethernet port supports 10/100/1000M adaptive and POE functions;

Certification CE, FCC, RoHS
sales@upcomnet.com                  4                        www.upcomnet.com
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
POE304G-G-GS 4-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 1-port Gigabit SFP + 1-port 1000M Ethernet, total power:65W
POE304G-2GS 4-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 2-port Gigabit SFP, total power:65W
POE308G-2G 8-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 2-port 1000M Ethernet, total power:120W
POE308G-2GS 8-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 2-port Gigabit SFP, total power:120W
POE3016G-2GS 16-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 2-port Gigabit SFP, total power:300W
POE3024G-2GS 24-port 10/100/1000M PoE + 2-port Gigabit SFP, total power:300W
 Packing List
● Power Over Ethernet Switch *1
● Power cord *1
● 1U Rack Mount *1